
Стадия Лист Листов
П

ООО "АТ-Строй"
Исполн.
ГИП
Заказчик

Белова
Щербаков
Кузьмичев

+0,100

±0,000

-1,150

+2,800

+3,200

+5,950

+6,150
+6,350

+3,850

+9,255

+0,700

+3,000

±0,000

-1,150

+1,200

+4,400

+6,150

+7,834

+9,670

ГА*

Фасад в осях А* - Г

Индивидуальный жилой дом в г. Выкса
Нижегородской области.


